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EMPLOYEES' PROVIDENT FUND ORGANIZATION, INDIA

Challan Summary :

TRRN Number : 1052107006093
Challan Type : Monthly Contribution Challan

Wage Month : JUN-2021
Status : Payment Confirmed

Challan Details :

Head

Administration Charges
Employer's Share Of Contribution
Employee's Share Of Contribution

Total

Total Amount () : 10,10,686

A/C1() A/C2() A/C10()

0 20,214
1,49,446 0
4,85,129 0
6,34,575 20,214

0
3,35,683
0

3,35,683

A/C 21 ()
0

20,214

0

20,214

A/C 22 ()
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